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CANOEING
AT THE 1992 SUMMER OLYMPICS

The 1992 Summer Olympics officially known as the Games of the XXV Olympiad were
held July 25 to August 9 in Barcelona, Catalonia, Spain. The International Olympic Committee
voted in 1986 to separate the Summer and Winter Games, which had been held in the same
year since 1924, and place them in alternating even-numbered years, beginning in 1994. The
1992 Summer Games were the last to be staged in the same year as the Winter Games.

Barcelona, the birthplace of then-IOC president Juan Antonio Samaranch, was selected
over Amsterdam, Belgrade, Birmingham, Brisbane and Paris in Lausanne, Switzerland, on
October 17, 1986, during the 91st IOC Session. It had bid for the 1936 Summer Olympics,

losing out to Berlin.
There were:

169 NOC's; 9 356 athletes (2704 women and 6652 men); 286 events in 32 sports.
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The official emblem, designed by Josep
Maria Trias from Barcelona, depicted a
dynamic human figure in a stance that
suggested someone jumping an obstacle
(which consisted of the five Olympic rings)
and the simple, gestural lines reduced the
characterisation of the figure to the head (in
the blue of the Mediterranean), the arms (the
yellow of the sun and wide open in sign of
hospitality) and the legs (a vivid red).
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The Organising Committee developed a
highly ambitious project, which involved
58 different  posters grouped in four
collections: the official Olympic posters, the
painters' posters, the designers' posters and
the photographic sports posters. For the four
official sports posters and the eight painters'
posters, in addition to the normal print run
there was a limited edition in silk-screen and
lithograph signed be the authors, which the
Organising Committee used as prestige gifts
for the VIPs who visited Barcelona. Here one
of the official posters with the emblem
created by Josep M. Trias.




On the obverse, a medallion 56 mm in diameter,
superimposed on the medal and slightly off-centre, on which the
image of the goddess of victory appeared, drawn in a Modernist

. style, together with the words "XXV Olimpiada Barcelona 1992". On
Gl the reverse the official emblem of the Barcelona Games. The medal
A Al was designed by the sculptor Xavier Corbero.
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The canoeing competition at the 1992 Summer Olympics in Barcelona was composed of
16 events (12 for men and 4 for women) in two disciplines, slalom and sprint. The slalom
events returned to the Olympic program after a 20 year absence, since the 1972 Munich
Games. Slalom events took place at La Seu d'Urgell while the sprint events took place at

Castelldefels.

IOP Independent Olympic Participants*
* Athletes competing individually




SPRINT, MEN
Kayak-1, 500 m
HEAT 1 B}l

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 EUN 7 0098  KALESNIK, SERGEI 49.58(3) 1:40.90
+0.77
USA 0321 BELLINGHAM, NORMAN 49.65(4) 1:41.00
NOR

2 4

+0.84 +0.10
3 2 0227 HOLMANN, KNUT 49.09(2) 1:41.18

+0.28 +0.28
4 AUS 6 0009 HUNTER, MARTIN JOHN 48.81(1) 1:43.3%

+2.4

5 NZL 1

+1.15 +3.47
6 8 0091 VICENTE HERNANDEZ, G. 50.28(7) 1:46.68

+1.47 +5.78
7 5

0139  PARSONS, SIMON G. 49.96(5) 1:47.50
+1.15 +6.60

0237 MACDONALD, JOHN A. 49.96(5) 1:44.37
ESP

GBR

HEAT 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 SUI 5 0289 LIBERATO, ROBERTO 49.13(1) 1:42.02

SWE 0303  SUNDQVIST, KARL 49.92(2) 1:42.40

+0.79 +0.38
POR 0257  GARCIA, JOSE 50.29(3) 1:42.96
IRL

+1.16 +0.94
0190 HOLMES, PATRICK 50.61(4) 1:43.46
+1.48 +1.44

+1.53 +4.44
0064 PEREZ MEDINA, ANGEL 51.24(6) 1:48.32
+2.11 +6.30
0023  CUATTRIN, SEBASTIAN A. 53.02(7) 1:48.86
+3.89 +6.84

cuB
BRA

2 1
3 8
4 6
5 CRO 4 0060 KRZNARIC, ZVONIMIR 50.66(5) 1:46.46
6 7
7 3

HEAT 3
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 FIN 1 0113 KOLEHMAINEN, MIKKO Y. 49.32(2) 1:41.13
+0.02
2 ITA 0204 SCARPA, DANIELE 50.30(4) 1:41.41
+1.00 +0.28
3 HUN 0173  GYULAY, ZSOLT 49.30(1) 1:41.78
+0.65
4 POL 0248 KOTOWICZ, GRZEGORZ 50.11(3) 1:44.58
5
6

+0.81 ++3.45
URU 0317 LEITE NADA, ENRIQUE M. 53.61(6) 1:49.49
+4.31 +8.36
MEX 0220 HEINZE FLAMAND, R. 52.74(5) 1:51.08
+3.44 +9.95




HEAT 4
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 CAN 6 0041 CRICHLOW, RENN J. 49.86(3) 1:41.39

+0.65
2 ROU 1 0273  POPESCU, MARIN GIGI 50.15(4) 1:41.69
+0.94 +0.30
3 LTU 3 0218 VIETA, ARTURAS 49.24(2) 1:41.96
+0.03 +0.57
4 TCH 2 0314 SZABO, ATTILA 49.21(1) 1:443}.82
+3.4
5 RSA 7 0287 VAN RIET, WILLEM F. 51.45(5) 1:47.98
+2.24 +6.59
6 IOP 4 0339 VEKIC, ZARKO 54.62(8) 1:51.44
+5.41 +10.05
7 INA 8 0185  ANISI 54.12(6) 1:51.96
+4.91 +10.57
8 KOR 5

0211  KANG, KI JIN 54.24(7) 1:52.22
+5.03 +10.83

REPECHAGE 1
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m
1 NOR 6 0227 HOLMANN, KNUT 49.27(2)
+0.03
LTU 0218 VIETA, ARTURAS 49.24(1)

POL 0248 KOTOWICZ, GRZEGORZ 49.66(3)
+0.42

+0.69
CRO 0060 KRZNARIC, ZVONIMIR 51.21(5)
+1.97
I0P 0339 VEKIC, ZARKO 53.69(6)
+4.45

2
3
4 ESP 0091  VICENTE HERNANDEZ, G. 49.93(4)
5
6

REPECHAGE 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m
1 CuUB 7 0064 PEREZ MEDINA, ANGEL 49.22(1)

2 TCH 3 0314 SZABO, ATTILA 50.38(63)
+1.1

3 POR 6 0257 GARCIA, JOSE 50.39(4)

+1.17

4 AUS 4 0009 HUNTER, MARTIN J. 49.88(2)
+0.66

5 GBR 5

6 2

7 1

+1.51
0317 LEITE NADA, ENRIQUE M. 53.32(6)

+4.10
0185 ANISI 54.68(7)

+5.46

0139 PARSONS, SIMON G. 50.73(5)
URU

INA




REPECHAGE 3
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 HUN 4 0173  GYULAY, ZSOLT 49.04(1) 1:41.44

2 NZL 0237 MACDONALD, JOHN A. 49.63(2) 1:43.24

+0.59 +1.80
3 IRL 0190 HOLMES, PATRICK 50.56(4) 1:43.96

+1.52 +2.52
4 RSA 0287 VAN RIET, WILLEM F. 50.54(3) 1:46.33
5
6
7

+1.50 +4.89

BRA 0023 CUATTRIN, SEBASTIAN A. 52.54(6) 1:46.56
+3.50 +5.12

0220 HEINZE FLAMAND, R. 52.26(5) 1:47.76

+3.22 +6.32

0211  KANG, KI JIN 52.80(7) 1:51.64

+3.76 +10.20

SEMI-FINAL 1
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 FIN 5 0113 KOLEHMAINEN, MIKKO Y.I. 50.01(6) 1:41.52
+0.56
ROU 0273  POPESCU, MARIN GIGI 50.66(8) 1:41.83
+1.21 +0.31
NOR 0227 HOLMANN, KNUT 49.45(1) 1:41.96
+0.44
EUN 0098  KALESNIK, SERGEI 49.85(4) 1:42.20
+0.40 +0.68
HUN 0173  GYULAY, ZSOLT 49.97(5) 1:42.70
SWE
TCH
POL
IRL

+0.52 +1.18
0303 SUNDQVIST, KARL 49.75(2) 1:42.90
+0.30 +1.38
0314 SZABO, ATTILA 50.48(7) 1:42.99
+1.03 +1.47
0248 KOTOWICZ, GRZEGORZ 49.84(3) 1:43.70
+0.39 +2.18
0190 HOLMES, PATRICK 50.74(9) 1:45.11
+1.29 +3.59

A N = DN W N O @

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




SEMI-FINAL 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 USA 3 0321 BELLINGHAM, NORMAN 50.30(7) 1:41.48
+1.11
ITA 0204 SCARPA, DANIELE 49.99(3) 1:42.07
+0.80 +0.59
LTU 0218 VIETA, ARTURAS 50.04(4) 1:42.09
+0.85 +0.61
SUI 0289 LIBERATO, ROBERTO 49.19(1) 1:42.82
+1.34
CAN 0041 CRICHLOW, RENN 1. 49.72(2) 1:43.06
NZL
ESP
cuB
POR

+0.53 +1.58
0237 MACDONALD, JOHN A. 50.46(8) 1:43.41
+1.27 +1.93
0091 VICENTE HERNANDEZ, G. 50.11(6) 1:43.53
+0.92 +2.05
0064 PEREZ MEDINA, ANGEL 50.09(5) 1:43.94
+0.90 +2.46
0257 GARCIA, JOSE 50.83(9) 1:45.88
+1.64 +4.40
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FINAL

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 FIN 4 0113 KOLEHMAINEN, MIKKO Y. 50.03(7) 1:40.34
+1.18
HUN 0173  GYULAY, ZSOLT 48.85(1) 1:40.64
+0.30
NOR 0227 HOLMANN, KNUT 49.15(3) 1:40.71
+0.30 +0.37
USA 0321 BELLINGHAM, NORMAN 49.63(5) 1:40.84
+0.78 +0.50
EUN 0098  KALESNIK, SERGEI 49.82(6) 1:40.90
SUI
ITA
ROU
LTU

+0.97 +0.56
0289 LIBERATO, ROBERTO 49.12(2) 1:41.98
+0.27 +1.64
0204 SCARPA, DANIELE 50.11(8) 1:42.00
+1.26 +1.66
0273  POPESCU, MARIN GIGI 50.54(9) 1:42.24
+1.69 +1.90
0218  VIETA, ARTURAS 49.44(4) 1:42.34
+0.59 +2.00
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SPRINT, MEN
Kayak-2, 500 m
HEAT 1 B}l

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 POL 8 0244 FREIMUT, MACIEJ] 45.64(1) 1:34.76

0250 KURPIEWSKI, WOJCIECH

2 5 0202 ROSSI, ANTONIO 45.78(2) 1:35.04
0196 DREOSSI, BRUNO +0.14 +0.28

3 DEN 2 0072  STAAL, JESPER MOLLEGAARD 46.15(3) 1:37.85

0070  NIELSEN, THOR +0.51 +3.09

4 NED 6 0223  NIJKAMP, JAN DIRK 48.18(7) 1:40.58

0224  WEIJZEN, MARC +2.54 +5.82

5 ARG 3 0002 LABRIN BAEZA, JUAN DE LA CRUZ 49.36(8) 1:41.77

6 4

7 7

8 1

ITA

0001 CHAPARRO CAGNONI, FERNANDO J. +3.72 +7.01
HUN 0169  CSIPES, FERENC 46.35(4) 1:41.85
0173  GYULAY, ZSOLT +0.71 +7.09
BRA 0021  ACCO KOSLOWSKI, ALVARO 47.14(6) 1:43.23
0022  BISPO LACERDA, JEFFERSON +1.50 +8.47
FRA 0126  LASAK, OLIVIE 46.47(5) 1:49.42
0115  AUBERTIN, PHILIPPE +0.83 +14.66

HEAT 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 GER 4 0144 BLUHM, KAY 44.71(1) 1:33.95
0147 GUTSCHE, TORSTEN RENE
FIN 0113  KOLEHMAINEN, MIKKO YRIJOE I. 46.31(5) 1:35.75
0114 KOLEHMAINEN, OLLI PETTERI +1.60 +1.80
SWE
AUS

0303  SUNDQVIST, KARL 46.50(6) 1:35.84
0299  OLSSON, GUNNAR +1.79 +1.89
0006  COLLINS, DANIEL JAMES 46.10(4) 1:36.07
0015 TRIM, ANDREW LAWRENCE +1.39 +2.12

0236 MACDONALD, CHRISTOPHER PAUL +1.04 +2.48
0256  FERREIRA DA SILVA, JOSE 45.99(3) 1:37.73
0260 QUEIROS, JOAQUIM +1.28 +3.78
0019 DEBRAUWER, ANTOON 46.81(7) 1:41.84
0020 STALMANS, BART +2.10 +7.89
0163 LUK, KWOK SUN 54.45(8) 1:54.10
0162 CHUNG, CHI LOK +9.74 +20.15

POR
BEL

2 8
3 2
4 6
5 NZL 3 0235 FERGUSON, IAN GORDON 45.75(2) 1:36.43
6 7
7 1
8 5

HKG




HEAT 3
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 USA 5 0326 HARBOLD, MICHAEL 45.19(2) 1:32.42
0333 NEWTON, PETER +0.09
ROU

2 7 0275  SERBAN, ROMICA 45.10(1) 1:32.60

0266 MAGYAR, GEZA +0.18
3 TCH 6 0311 KADNAR, JURAJ 45.89(4) 1:33.45

0305 ERBAN, ROBERT +0.79 +1.03
4 NOR 1 0231  RIBE, PETER 45.82(3) 1:33.84

0232 ROANDER, THOMAS +0.72 +1.42
5 GBR 3 0138 LAWLER, IVAN 46.05(5) 1:36.00

0132 BOURNE, GRAYSON HUGH +0.95 +3.58
6 IRL 4 0188  CAREY, ALAN 48.49(6) 1:41.51
0189 HOLMES, CONOR +3.39 +9.09
7 2 0210 JOO, JONG KWAN 50.61(7) 1:45.73
0215  PARK, KI JUNG +5.51 +13.31
8 8 0058  ABIA, KOUTOUA FRANCIS 50.76(8) 1:46.95
0059 TRAORE, DRISSA +5.66 +14.53

KOR
Clv

HEAT 4
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 EUN 3 0098  KALESNIK, SERGEI 44.53(1) 1:31.57
0109 TICHTCHENKO, ANATOLI
2 ESP 0085 ROMAN MANGAS, JUAN JOSE 46.11(4) 1:33.61
0086 SANCHEZ DE CASTRO, JUAN MANUEL +1.58 +2.04
3 CAN 0048 PADVAISKAS, KENNETH ROBERT 45.69(3) 1:34.33
0050 RUSU, JASON DAVID +1.16 +2.76
4 RSA 0283 KOTZE, HERMAN EGBERTUS 47.29(5) 1:37.44
5
6

0285  REYNDERS, BAREND FREDERIK +2.76 +5.87
BUL 0032 KAZANOV, MILKO GUEORGUIEV 44.82(2) 1:39.36
0029 GODEV, PETAR IVANOV +0.29 +7.79
INA 0187 RAZAK, ABDUL 49.56(6) 1:43.81
0186 KARIM +5.03 +12.24

REPECHAGE 1
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m
1 DEN 6 0072  STAAL, JESPER MOLLEGAARD 44.75(1)
0070  NIELSEN, THOR
2 HUN 0169  CSIPES, FERENC 45.00(3)
0173  GYULAY, ZSOLT +0.25
3 CAN 0048 PADVAISKAS, KENNETH ROBERT 45.29(5)
0050 RUSU, JASON DAVID +0.54
4 NZL 0235 FERGUSON, TAN GORDON 44.98(2)
0236 MACDONALD, CHRISTOPHER PAUL +0.23
5 NOR 0231 RIBE, PETER 45.18(4)
6
7
8

0232 ROANDER, THOMAS +0.43
INA 0187 RAZAK, ABDUL 48.45(6)
0186 KARIM +3.70
KOR 0210  JOO, JONG KWAN 50.00(7)
0215  PARK, KI JUNG +5.25
HKG 0163 LUK, KWOK SUN 52.02(8)
0162 CHUNG, CHI LOK +7.27




REPECHAGE 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 SWE 6 0303 SUNDQVIST, KARL 45.00(1) 1:31.12
POR 0299 OLSSON, GUNNAR

2 7 0256  FERREIRA DA SILVA, JOSE 45.47(2) 1:33.57
0260 QUEIROS, JOAQUIM +0.47 +2.45

3 GBR 3 0138  LAWLER, IVAN 45.63(3) 1:33.96
0132 BOURNE, GRAYSON HUGH +0.63 +2.84

4 NED 1 0223  NIJKAMP, JAN DIRK 46.92(4) 1:36.00
0224  WELJZEN, MARC +1.92 +4.88

5 RSA 4 0283  KOTZE, HERMAN EGBERTUS 47.61(5) 1:36.50
0285 REYNDERS, BAREND FREDERIK +2.61 +5.38

6 BRA 5 0021 ACCO KOSLOWSKI, ALVARO 1:37.15
0022  BISPO LACERDA, JEFFERSON +6.03

7 CIV 2 0058  ABIA, KOUTOUA FRANCIS 50.43(6) 1:47.72
0059  TRAORE, DRISSA +5.43 +16.60

REPECHAGE 3
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 TCH 5 0311 KADNAR, JURAJ 45.02(2) 1:32.14
0305 ERBAN, ROBERT +0.58
2 AUS 0006  COLLINS, DANIEL JAMES 45.06(3) 1:32.47
0015 TRIM, ANDREW LAWRENCE +0.62 +0.33
3 FRA 0126  LASAK, OLIVIE 44.44(1) 1:32.51
0115 AUBERTIN, PHILIPPE +0.37
4 0032 KAZANOV, MILKO GUEORGUIEV 45.26(4) 1:33.42
0029 GODEV, PETAR IVANOV +0.82 +1.28
5 0019 DEBRAUWER, ANTOON 45.64(5) 1:33.51
6
7

0020  STALMANS, BART +1.20 +1.37
0188  CAREY, ALAN 47.09(7) 1:37.37
0189 HOLMES, CONOR +2.65 +5.23
0002 LABRIN BAEZA, JUAN DE LA CRUZ 46.75(6) 1:37.70
0001 CHAPARRO CAGNONI, FERNANDO J. +2.31 +5.56

SEMI-FINAL 1
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 ITA 2 0202 ROSSI, ANTONIO 43.77(2) 1:29.36
0196 DREOSSI, BRUNO +0.02
EUN 0098  KALESNIK, SERGEI 44.45(5) 1:29.43
SWE

0109 TICHTCHENKO, ANATOLI +0.70 +0.07
USA

0169  CSIPES, FERENC 43.75(1) 1:29.85

0132 BOURNE, GRAYSON HUGH +1.02 +3.02

9
1 0303  SUNDQVIST, KARL 44.63(6) 1:29.76
0299  OLSSON, GUNNAR +0.88 +0.40
8 0326 HARBOLD, MICHAEL 44.42(4) 1:29.80
0333 NEWTON, PETER +0.67 +0.44

HUN 3
0173  GYULAY, ZSOLT +0.49
AUS 5 0006 COLLINS, DANIEL JAMES 44.88(9) 1:31.99
0015 TRIM, ANDREW LAWRENCE +1.13 +2.63
GBR 6 0138  LAWLER, IVAN 44.77(7) 1:32.38
FIN 4 0113  KOLEHMAINEN, MIKKO YRIOE L. 44.84(8) 1:32.57
0114 KOLEHMAINEN, OLLI PETTERI +1.09 +3.21
7

0126  LASAK, OLIVIE 44.02(3) 1:33.20
0115  AUBERTIN, PHILIPPE +0.27 +3.84
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SEMI-FINAL 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 GER 4 0144 BLUHM, KAY 42.78(1) 1:28.11
0147 GUTSCHE, TORSTEN RENE
POL 0244 FREIMUT, MACIE] 43.62(3) 1:29.66
0250 KURPIEWSKI, WOJCIECH +0.84 +1.55
DEN 0072  STAAL, JESPER MOLLEGAARD 43.87(4) 1:30.02
0070  NIELSEN, THOR +1.09 +1.91
ESP 0085 ROMAN MANGAS, JUAN JOSE 43.54(2) 1:30.42
0086 SANCHEZ DE CASTRO, JUAN MANUEL +0.76 +2.31
ROU 0275 SERBAN, ROMICA 44,51(6) 1:30.83
NZL
POR
TCH
CAN

0266 MAGYAR, GEZA +1.73 +2.72
0235 FERGUSON, IAN GORDON 44.40(5) 1:31.02
0236 MACDONALD, CHRISTOPHER PAUL +1.62 +2.91
0256  FERREIRA DA SILVA, JOSE 45.00(7) 1:32.33
0260 QUEIRQOS, JOAQUIM +2.22 +4.22
0311 KADNAR, JURAJ 45.36(8) 1:32.41
0305 ERBAN, ROBERT +2.58 +4.30
0048  PADVAISKAS, KENNETH ROBERT 45.88(9) 1:34.06
0050 RUSU, JASON DAVID +3.10 +5.95
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FINAL

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 GER 3 0144 BLUHM, KAY 42.71(1) 1:28.27

0147  GUTSCHE, TORSTEN RENE
POL
0196  DREOSSI, BRUNO +1.21 +1.73
0299  OLSSON, GUNNAR +2.18 +93.21
DEN
0173  GYULAY, ZSOLT +1.92 +4.07

2 0244  FREIMUT, MACIE] 43.40(2) 1:29.84

0250  KURPIEWSKI, WOJCIECH +0.69 +1.57

ITA 7 0202 ROSSI, ANTONIO 43.92(4) 1:30.00

ESP 4 0085 ROMAN MANGAS, JUAN JOSE 43.64(3) 1:30.93

0086 SANCHEZ DE CASTRO, JUAN MANUEL +0.93 +2.66

SWE 8 0303 SUNDQVIST, KARL 44.89(8) 1:31.48

6 0072  STAAL, JESPER MOLLEGAARD 44.15(6) 1:31.84

0070  NIELSEN, THOR +1.44 +3.57

HUN 1 0169  CSIPES, FERENC 44.63(7) 1:32.34
USA 9

EUN 5

0326 HARBOLD, MICHAEL 45.23(9) 1:33.02
0333 NEWTON, PETER +2.52 +4.75
0098  KALESNIK, SERGEI 44.05(5) 1:33.76
0109 TICHTCHENKO, ANATOLI +1.34 +5.49

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




SPRINT, MEN
Kayak-1, 1000 m

HEAT 1
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 ITA 1 0191 BONOMI, BENIAMINO
LTU 0218 VIETA, ARTURAS
NZL 0237 MACDONALD, JOHN ANDREW
GBR 0134 BURNS, GRAHAM

2 5
3 7
4 6
5 SWE 4 0296  LINDEN, PAR
6 2
7 8

URU 0317  LEITE NADA, ENRIQUE MIGUEL
IOP 0340 MARILOVIC, SRDJAN
HEAT 2
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 AUS 0013 ROBINSON, CLINT DAVID
CAN 0041 CRICHLOW, RENN JEROME

SUI 0289  LIBERATO, ROBERTO

ESP
INA

0078  GARCIA DEL POZO, OSCAR
0185  ANISI

5
2 1
3 6
4 IRL 7 0190 HOLMES, PATRICK
5 8
6 2

HEAT 3
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 DEN 4 0070  NIELSEN, THOR
HUN 0169  CSIPES, FERENC
GER 0157 STEGEMANN, JENS

2
3
4 EUN 0104 NAGAEV, IGOR
5
6

RSA 0284 PERROW, MARK JOHN
KOR 0215  PARK, KI JUNG




HEAT 4
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 NOR 5 0227 HOLMANN, KNUT
ROU 0273  POPESCU, MARIN GIGI
USA 0320 BARTON, GREG
POR 0257 GARCIA, JOSE

2
3
4
5 TCH 0305 ERBAN, ROBERT
6
7

CRO 0060 KRZNARIC, ZVONIMIR
BRA 0023  CUATTRIN, SEBASTIAN ARIEL

REPECHAGE 1
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 USA 4 0320 BARTON, GREG
EUN 0104 NAGAEV, IGOR

0237 MACDONALD, JOHN ANDREW

NZL

CRO
URU

0060 KRZNARIC, ZVONIMIR
0317  LEITE NADA, ENRIQUE MIGUEL

2 5
3 2
4 ESP 6 0078  GARCIA DEL POZO, OSCAR
5 1
6 3

REPECHAGE 2
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 POR 4 0257 GARCIA, JOSE
RSA 0284 PERROW, MARK JOHN
SUI 0289 LIBERATO, ROBERTO

2
3
4 GBR 0134 BURNS, GRAHAM
5
6
7

BRA 0023  CUATTRIN, SEBASTIAN ARIEL
0340 MARILOVIC, SRDJAN
0185  ANISI




REPECHAGE 3

Place Country Lane Number Name
1 GER 0157 STEGEMANN, JENS
2 TCH 0305 ERBAN, ROBERT

2
5
3 IRL 4 0190 HOLMES, PATRICK
3
1

4 KOR 0215  PARK, KI JUNG
DSQ  SWE 0296  LINDEN, PAR

SEMI-FINAL 1
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 USA 4 0320 BARTON, GREG
0070  NIELSEN, THOR
0273  POPESCU, MARIN GIGI
0191 BONOMI, BENIAMINO
0041  CRICHLOW, RENN JEROME
0237 MACDONALD, JOHN ANDREW
0284 PERROW, MARK JOHN
0157  STEGEMANN, JENS

0190 HOLMES, PATRICK

DEN
ROU
ITA
CAN
NZL
RSA
GER
IRL

N o0 N U1 O W o

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SEMI-FINAL 2
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 NOR 6 0227 HOLMANN, KNUT
AUS 0013 ROBINSON, CLINT DAVID
POR 0257  GARCIA, JOSE
LTU 0218  VIETA, ARTURAS
TCH 0305 ERBAN, ROBERT
SUI 0289 LIBERATO, ROBERTO
ESP 0078  GARCIA DEL POZO, OSCAR
EUN 0104 NAGAEV, IGOR

HUN 0169  CSIPES, FERENC

O 0 N o Uu b~ W N
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FINAL

Place Country Lane Number Name
1 AUS 7 0013 ROBINSON, CLINT DAVID

NOR 5 0227 HOLMANN, KNUT

USA 9 0320 BARTON, GREG

ROU 8 0273  POPESCU, MARIN GIGI

ITA 1 0191 BONOMI, BENIAMINO

POR 6 0257  GARCIA, JOSE
4
2
3

DEN 0070  NIELSEN, THOR
0041  CRICHLOW, RENN JEROME

0218  VIETA, ARTURAS

CAN
LTU

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




SPRINT, MEN
Kayak-2, 1000 m

HEAT 1

Place Country Lane Number

Name

1 ROU 3 0278
0272
2 CAN 8 0048
0050
3 POR 4 0256
4 BEL 1
5 GBR 5 0131
0133
6 7 0287
0282
7 6 0187
0186
8 2

0163
0162

0260

0019
0020

RSA

INA

HKG

HEAT 2

TATARU, FLORNTIN

POPA, ALEXANDRU
PADVAISKAS, KENNETH ROBERT
RUSU, JASON DAVID
FERREIRA DA SILVA, JOSE
QUEIROS, JOAQUIM
DEBRAUWER, ANTOON
STALMANS, BART

BLOCK, JAMES ROBERT
BURGESS, REUBEN EDWARD
VAN RIET, WILLEM FREDRIK
HAYWARD, BARRY CARL
RAZAK, ABDUL

KARIM

LUK, KWOK SUN

CHUNG, CHI LOK

Place Country Lane Number

Name

GER 4 0144
0147
ESP 0085
0086
ITA 0200
0204
POL 0248
0241
IRL 0188
0189
BRA 0021
0022

HEAT 3

BLUHM, KAY

GUTSCHE, TORSTEN RENE
ROMAN MANGAS, JUAN JOSE
SANCHEZ DE CASTRO, JUAN MANUEL
LUSCHI, PAOLO

SCARPA, DANIELE
KOTOWICZ, GRZEGORZ
BIALKOWSKI, DARIUSZ
CAREY, ALAN

HOLMES, CONOR

ACCO KOSLOWSKI, ALVARO
BISPO LACERDA, JEFFERSON

Place Country Lane Number

Name

1 NOR 7 0231
0232
2 NZL 0235
0236
3 HUN
0181
4 CcuB 0064
0063
5 0116
0118
6 0340
0339

0167
FRA

RIBE, PETER

ROANDER, THOMAS

FERGUSON, IAN GORDON
MACDONALD, CHRISTOPHER PAUL
BARTFAI, KRISZTIAN

RAINA, ANDRAS

PEREZ MEDINA, ANGEL
MARCHECO RODRIGUEZ, MARLO M.
BOCCARA, PHILIPPE

BOUCHERIT, PASCAL

MARILOVIC, SRDJAN

VEKIC, ZARKO




HEAT 4

Place Country Lane Number Name
1 SWE 7 0299 OLSSON, GUNNAR
0303 SUNDQVIST, KARL
2 USA 2 0320 BARTON, GREG
0321  BELLINGHAM, NORMAN
3 TCH 6 0313 KUCERA, RENE
0308 HRUSKA, PETR
4 EUN 4 0099 KIREEV, IVAN
0111  TIOURINE, ANATOLI
5 AUS 1 0006  COLLINS, DANIEL JAMES
0015 TRIM, ANDREW LAWRENCE
6 NED 5 0223  NIJKAMP, JAN DIRK
5 0224  WEIJZEN, MARC

0210 JOO, JONG KWAN
0215 PARK, KI JUNG

KOR

REPECHAGE 1
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 ITA 4 0200 LUSCHI, PAOLO
0204 SCARPA, DANIELE
2 CuB 0064 PEREZ MEDINA, ANGEL
0063 MARCHECO RODRIGUEZ, MARLO M.
3 GBR 0131 BLOCK, JAMES ROBERT
0133 BURGESS, REUBEN EDWARD
4 AUS 0006  COLLINS, DANIEL JAMES
5

0015 TRIM, ANDREW LAWRENCE
IOP 0340 MARILOVIC, SRDJAN
0339  VEKIC, ZARKO

REPECHAGE 2
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 POL 2 0248 KOTOWICZ, GRZEGORZ
0241  BIALKOWSKI, DARIUSZ
2 EUN 0099 KIREEV, IVAN
0111  TIOURINE, ANATOLI
3 FRA 0116 BOCCARA, PHILIPPE
0118 BOUCHERIT, PASCAL
4 0256 FERREIRA DA SILVA, JOSE
0260 QUEIROS, JOAQUIM
5 0223  NIJKAMP, JAN DIRK
6
7

0224  WEIJZEN, MARC

0187 RAZAK, ABDUL

0186 KARIM

0021  ACCO KOSLOWSKI, ALVARO
0022  BISPO LACERDA, JEFFERSON




REPECHAGE 3
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 HUN 3 0167 BARTFAI, KRISZTTIAN
0181 RAINA, ANDRAS
2 TCH 0313 KUCERA, RENE
0308 HRUSKA, PETR
3 BEL 0019 DEBRAUWER, ANTOON
0020 STALMANS, BART
4 RSA 0287 VAN RIET, WILLEM FREDRIK
5
6

0282 HAYWARD, BARRY CARL
IRL 0188  CAREY, ALAN

0189  HOLMES, CONOR
HKG 0163 LUK, KWOK SUN

0162  CHUNG, CHI LOK

SEMI-FINAL 1
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 SWE 5 0299 OLSSON, GUNNAR
0303 SUNDQVIST, KARL
POL 0248 KOTOWICZ, GRZEGORZ
0241  BIALKOWSKI, DARIUSZ
TCH 0313 KUCERA, RENE
0308 HRUSKA, PETR
ESP 0085 ROMAN MANGAS, JUAN JOSE
0086 SANCHEZ DE CASTRO, JUAN MANUEL
FRA 0116 BOCCARA, PHILIPPE
NOR
CAN
BEL
CuB

0118 BOUCHERIT, PASCAL

0231  RIBE, PETER

0232 ROANDER, THOMAS

0048 PADVAISKAS, KENNETH ROBERT
0050 RUSU, JASON DAVID

0019 DEBRAUWER, ANTOON

0020  STALMANS, BART

0064 PEREZ MEDINA, ANGEL

0063 MARCHECO RODRIGUEZ, MARLO M.

A W = N 0O N O O©

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SEMI-FINAL 2
Place Country Lane Number Name
GER 2 0144 BLUHM, KAY
0147 GUTSCHE, TORSTEN RENE
USA 0320 BARTON, GREG
0321 BELLINGHAM, NORMAN
ITA 0200 LUSCHI, PAOLO
0204 SCARPA, DANIELE
HUN 0167 BARTFAI, KRISZTIAN
0181 RAINA, ANDRAS
NZL 0235 FERGUSON, IAN GORDON
EUN
ROU
POR
GBR

0236 MACDONALD, CHRISTOPHER PAUL
0099  KIREEV, IVAN

0111  TIOURINE, ANATOLI

0278  TATARU, FLORNTIN

0272  POPA, ALEXANDRU

0256  FERREIRA DA SILVA, JOSE

0260 QUEIROS, JOAQUIM

0131  BLOCK, JAMES ROBERT

0133 BURGESS, REUBEN EDWARD

O 0 N o U b~ W N
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FINAL

Place Country Lane Number Name
1 GER 3 0144 BLUHM, KAY
0147 GUTSCHE, TORSTEN RENE
SWE 0299  OLSSON, GUNNAR
0303 SUNDQVIST, KARL
POL 0248 KOTOWICZ, GRZEGORZ
0241  BIALKOWSKI, DARIUSZ
USA 0320 BARTON, GREG
0321  BELLINGHAM, NORMAN
ITA 0200 LUSCHI, PAOLO
HUN
TCH
NZL
ESP

0204 SCARPA, DANIELE

0167  BARTFAI, KRISZTIAN

0181  RAINA, ANDRAS

0313 KUCERA, RENE

0308 HRUSKA, PETR

0235 FERGUSON, IAN GORDON

0236 MACDONALD, CHRISTOPHER PAUL
0085 ROMAN MANGAS, JUAN JOSE

0086 SANCHEZ DE CASTRO, JUAN MANUEL

O 0 N o u »~» W N
A N NP~ O U1




SPRINT, MEN
Kayak-4, 1000 m

HEAT 1

Place Country Lane Number

Name

1 HUN 3 0169
0173
0172
0164
0244
0250
0246
0249
0315
0311
0305
0314
0292
0291
0297
0300
0259
0254
0255
0258
0002
0003
0004

0001
0212
0213
0211
0210

CSIPES, FERENC

GYULAY, ZSOLT

FIDEL, LASZLO

ABRAHAM, ATTILA

FREIMUT, MACIEJ]
KURPIEWSKI, WOJCIECH
KALETA, GRZEGORZ
KRAWCOW, GRZEGORZ
TURZA, JOZEF

KADNAR, JURAJ

ERBAN, ROBERT

SZABO, ATTILA

GRATE, PABLO

FAGER, JONAS

OHLSEN, ANDERS

OLSSON, HANS

PENETRA, BELMIRO

BRINCO, ANTONIO
FERNANDES, RUI

MONTEIRO, ANTONIO

LABRIN BAEZA, JUAN DE LA CRUZ
MAI NO CANTORI, CRISTIAN F.
MARELLO SUSO, JOSE LUIS
CHAPARRO CAGNONI, FERNANDO J.
LEE, YONG CHUL

PARK, BYUNG HOON

KANG, KI JIN

JOO, JONG KWAN




HEAT 2

Place Country Lane Number

Name

1 AUS 2 0008
0014
0017
0005
0093
0095
0102
0100
0091
0087
0079
0076
0192
0199
0205
0203
0127
0121
0128
0124
0234
0238
0239
0240

HEAT 3

GRAHAM, KELVIN JOHN
ROWLING, IAN MARK

WOOD, STEVEN MICHAEL
ANDERSSON, RAMON DEAN
BOBRECHOV, VLADIMIR
GOROBI, OLEG

KOUTOUZIN, VIATCHESLAV
KIRSANOV, SERGEI

VICENTE HERNANDEZ, GREGORIO
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, ALBERTO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
CABEZAS HERRERO, FRANCISCO
BRUSCOLI, MATTEO
LUPETTI, ENRICO
TOMMASINI, PAOLO
SANTONI, IDUINO

LUBAC, PIERRE

BRIAND, JEAN FRANCOIS
MAYER, SEBASTIEN
LANCERREAU, PATRICK
BOYLE, RICHARD HUGH
O'CONNOR, FINN BRANDEN
RICHARDS, STEPHEN GARY
SCHEIB, MARK ANTOHONY

Place Country Lane Number

Name

1 GER 6 0158
0149
0153
0160
0277
0271
0266
0275
0032
0029
0038
0030
0319
0324
0328
0331
0284
0283
0285
0281

VON APPEN, MARIO

KEGEL, OLIVER MICHAEL
REINECK, THOMAS

WOHLLEBE, ANDRE GERHARD
STOIAN, DANIEL

PETCU, SORIN

MAGYAR, GEZA

SERBAN, ROMICA

KAZANOV, MILKO GUEORGUIEV
GODEV, PETAR IVANOV
YORDANOV NIKOLAI, EVLOGIEV
GUEORGUIEV, NIKOLAI BLAGOEV
BARLOW, NEIL CHRISTOPHER
HAMILTON, MARK DAVID
HERBERT, MICHAEL A.

KENT, TERRY

PERROW, MARK JOHN

KOTZE, HERMAN EGBERTUS
REYNDERS, BAREND FREDERIK
CHALUPSKY, OSCAR




SEMI-FINAL 1
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 GER 2 0158 VON APPEN, MARIO

0149  KEGEL, OLIVER MICHAEL
0153 REINECK, THOMAS
0160 WOHLLEBE, ANDRE GERHARD
0169  CSIPES, FERENC
0173  GYULAY, ZSOLT
0172  FIDEL, LASZLO
0164 ABRAHAM, ATTILA
0319  BARLOW, NEIL CHRISTOPHER
0324 HAMILTON, MARK DAVID
0328 HERBERT, MICHAEL A.
0331  KENT, TERRY
0315 TURZA, JOZEF
0311 KADNAR, JURAJ
0305 ERBAN, ROBERT
0314 SZABO, ATTILA
0032 KAZANOQOV, MILKO GUEORGUIEV
0029 GODEV, PETAR IVANOV
0038 YORDANOV NIKOLAI, EVLOGIEV
0030 GUEORGUIEV, NIKOLAI BLAGOEV
0127  LUBAC, PIERRE
0121  BRIAND, JEAN FRANCOIS
0128 MAYER, SEBASTIEN
0124 LANCERREAU, PATRICK
0093 BOBRECHOV, VLADIMIR
0095 GOROBI, OLEG
0102 KOUTOUZIN, VIATCHESLAV
0100 KIRSANOV, SERGEI
0234 BOYLE, RICHARD HUGH
0238 O'CONNOR, FINN BRANDEN
0239 RICHARDS, STEPHEN GARY
0240 SCHEIB, MARK ANTOHONY
0002 LABRIN BAEZA, JUAN DE LA CRUZ
0003  MAI NO CANTORI, CRISTIAN F.
0004 MARELLO SUSO, JOSE LUIS
0001 CHAPARRO CAGNONI, FERNANDO 1J.




SEMI-FINAL 2
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 ROU 6 0277  STOIAN, DANIEL

0271  PETCU, SORIN
0266 MAGYAR, GEZA
0275 SERBAN, ROMICA
0292 GRATE, PABLO
0291 FAGER, JONAS
0297 OHLSEN, ANDERS
0300 OLSSON, HANS
0008 GRAHAM, KELVIN JOHN
0014 ROWLING, IAN MARK
0017 WOOD, STEVEN MICHAEL
0005 ANDERSSON, RAMON DEAN
0244 FREIMUT, MACIE]
0250 KURPIEWSKI, WOICIECH
0246 KALETA, GRZEGORZ
0249 KRAWCOW, GRZEGORZ
0091 VICENTE HERNANDEZ, GREGORIO
0087 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, ALBERTO
0079  GARCIA FERNANDEZ, MIGUEL
0076  CABEZAS HERRERO, FRANCISCO
0192 BRUSCOLI, MATTEO
0199 LUPETTI, ENRICO
0205 TOMMASINI, PAOLO
0203 SANTONI, IDUINO
0259 PENETRA, BELMIRO
0254 BRINCO, ANTONIO
0255 FERNANDES, RUI
0258 MONTEIRO, ANTONIO
0284 PERROW, MARK JOHN
0283 KOTZE, HERMAN EGBERTUS
0285 REYNDERS, BAREND FREDERIK
0281  CHALUPSKY, OSCAR
0212 LEE, YONG CHUL
0213  PARK, BYUNG HOON
0211  KANG, KI JIN
0210 JOO, JONG KWAN




FINAL

Place Country Lane Number

Name

1 GER 7 0158
0149
0153
0160
0169
0173
0172
0164
0008
0014
0017
0005
0315
0311
0305
0314
0277
0271
0266
0275
0244
0250
0246
0249
0292
0291
0297
0300
0032
0029
0038
0030
0319
0324
0328
0331

VON APPEN, MARIO

KEGEL, OLIVER MICHAEL
REINECK, THOMAS
WOHLLEBE, ANDRE GERHARD
CSIPES, FERENC

GYULAY, ZSOLT

FIDEL, LASZLO

ABRAHAM, ATTILA

GRAHAM, KELVIN JOHN
ROWLING, IAN MARK

WOOQOD, STEVEN MICHAEL
ANDERSSON, RAMON DEAN
TURZA, JOZEF

KADNAR, JURAJ

ERBAN, ROBERT

SZABO, ATTILA

STOIAN, DANIEL

PETCU, SORIN

MAGYAR, GEZA

SERBAN, ROMICA

FREIMUT, MACIEJ]
KURPIEWSKI, WOJCIECH
KALETA, GRZEGORZ
KRAWCOW, GRZEGORZ
GRATE, PABLO

FAGER, JONAS

OHLSEN, ANDERS

OLSSON, HANS

KAZANOV, MILKO GUEORGUIEV
GODEV, PETAR IVANOV
YORDANOV NIKOLAI, EVLOGIEV
GUEORGUIEV, NIKOLAI BLAGOEV
BARLOW, NEIL CHRISTOPHER
HAMILTON, MARK DAVID
HERBERT, MICHAEL A.

KENT, TERRY




SPRINT, MEN
Canadian-1, 500 m
HEAT 1 B}l

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time

1 EUN 5 0107  SLIVINSKI, MIKHAIL 55.31(2) 1:51.82
+0.05

2 GER 0148 HEUKRODT, OLAF 55.26(1) 1:53.91

+2.09

3 TCH 0312 KNAZOVICKY, SLAVOMIR 56.23(4) 1:54.37

+0.97 +2.55

4 FRA 0130 SYLVOZ, PASCAL 56.49(5) 1:54.60

+1.23 +2.78

5 KOR 0214  PARK, CHANG KYU 56.93(6) 1:56.05

6

7

+1.67 +4.23
ITA 0198  LIZZIO, FRANCO 56.09(3) 1:57.62
+0.83 +5.80
BIH 0024 DURIC, ALEKSANDAR 59.93(7) 2:07.12
+4.67 +15.30

HEAT 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 BUL 2 0027 BOUKHALOV, NIKOLAI P. 55.57(2) 1:53.64
+0.13
HUN 0180 PULAI, IMRE 55.44(1) 1:54.68
+1.04
ROU 0269 PARTNOI, VICTOR 57.31(5) 1:56.40
+1.87 +2.76

+1.79 +3.22
POL 0253 WALKOWIAK, MARIUSZ 57.35(6) 1:58.14
+1.91 +4.50
CuB 0065  SILEGA CARBON ELL, A. 56.78(3) 1:58.78
+1.34 +5.14

2
3
4 USA 0336  SPAULDING, FRED C. 57.23(4) 1:56.86
5
6

HEAT 3
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 CAN 6 0043  GILES, STEPHEN CORY 55.69(2) 1:53.50
+0.28
2 GBR 0137 JAMIESON, ERIC 55.41(1) 1:54.80
+1.30
3 LAT 0217 KLEMETIEVS, EFIMS 57.04(4) 1:56.53
+1.63 +3.03
4 0092  TIKERPE, TIIT 58.56(6) 1:57.95
5
6

+3.15 +4.45
0080 LOPEZ BAREA, F. 56.46(3) 1:58.84
+1.05 +5.34
0295  LIDJEDAHL, PETER 57.78(5) 1:59.07
+2.37 +5.57




REPECHAGE 1
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 FRA 4 0130 SYLVOZ, PASCAL 56.71(2) 1:55.72
+1.07
2 EST 0092  TIKERPE, TIIT 56.90(3) 1:56.24
+1.26 +0.52
3 CcuB 0065  SILEGA CARBONELL, A. 55.64(1) 1:58.2%
+0.5
4 POL 0253  WALKOWIAK, MARIUSZ 57.00(4) 1:58.24
5

+1.36 +2.52
BIH 0024 DURIC, ALEKSANDAR 58.95(5) 2:04.68
+3.31 +8.96

REPECHAGE 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 ITA 5 0198 LIZZIO, FRANCO 55.79(1) 1:54.72

2 KOR 1 0214  PARK, CHANG KYU 56.76(4) 1:55.16
+0.97 +0.44

3 SWE 4 0295  LILJEDAHL, PETER 56.59(3) 1:55.29
+0.80 +0.57

4 ESP 2 0080 LOPEZ BAREA, FRANCISCO 56.55(2) 1:56.60
+0.76 +1.88

5 USA 3 0336  SPAULDING, FRED C. 58.13(5) 1:57.48
+2.34 +2.76

SEMI-FINAL 1
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
BUL 6 0027 BOUKHALOV, NIKOLAI P. 55.70(1) 1:53.32

GER 0148 HEUKRODT, OLAF 55.98(3) 1:53.74
+0.28 +0.42

TCH 0312 KNAZOVICKY, SLAVOMIR 55.79(2) 1:54.04
+0.09 +0.72

FRA 0130 SYLVOZ, PASCAL 56.32(4) 1:54.38
+0.62 +1.06

0043  GILES, STEPHEN CORY 56.81(5) 1:54.94

+1.11 +1.62

0217 KLEMETIEVS, EFIMS 56.96(6) 1:56.96

+1.26 +3.64

0295 LILJEDAHL, PETER 58.83(9) 1:58.26

+3.13 +4.94

0214 PARK, CHANG KYU 56.97(7) 1:58.61

+1.27 +5.29

0253 WALKOWIAK, MARIUSZ 58.46(8) 2:00.28

+2.76 +6.96

O© 0 N o U h~h W N




SEMI-FINAL 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 EUN 1 0107  SLIVINSKI, MIKHAIL 55.41(1) 1:52.28

HUN 0180  PULAI, IMRE 55.68(2) 1:54.64
+0.27 +2.36

GBR 0137  JAMIESON, ERIC 56.14(4) 1:55.90
+0.73 +3.62

ROU 0269 PARTNOI, VICTOR 57.27(7) 1:56.00
+1.86 +3.72

ITA 0198  LIZZIO, FRANCO 56.09(3) 1:56.02
+0.68 +3.74

USA

ESP

CcuB

EST

0336  SPAULDING, FRED C. 58.22(8) 1:57.48
+2.81 +5.20
0080 LOPEZ BAREA, FRANCISCO 56.73(6) 1:57.51
+1.32 +5.23
0065  SILEGA CARBONELL, ARMANDO 56.41(5) 1:59.22
+1.00 +6.94
0092  TIKERPE, TIIT 58.89(9) 2:06.24
+3.48 +13.96

O© o0 N o Uuu »~»h W N
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FINAL

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 BUL 9 0027 BOUKHALOV, NIKOLAI P. 54.92(2) 1:51.15
+0.24
EUN 0107  SLIVINSKI, MIKHAIL 54.68(1) 1:51.40
+0.25
GER
TCH

0148 HEUKRODT, OLAF 55.67(3) 1:53.00
+0.99 +1.85
0312 KNAZOVICKY, SLAVOMIR 55.76(4) 1:54.51
+1.08 +3.36

+1.29 +3.71
0043  GILES, STEPHEN CORY 56.83(8) 1:55.80
+2.15 +4.65
0130 SYLVOZ, PASCAL 56.25(6) 1:55.96
+1.57 +4.81
0269 PARTNOI, VICTOR 57.64(9) 1:57.34
+2.96 +6.19
0137 JAMIESON, ERIC 56.38(7) 1:56.61
+1.70 +5.46

CAN
FRA

2 2
3 6
4 4
5 HUN 8 0180 PULAIL IMRE 55.97(5) 1:54.86
6 7
7 5
8 1
3




SPRINT, MEN
Canadian-2, 500 m
HEAT 1 E__— {1

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 ROU 4 0261 ANDRIEV, GHEORGHE 49.70(1) 1:43.89
0265  JURAVSCHI, NICOLAE
2 BUL 0034 MARINOV, MARTIN GUERGUIEV 51.47(3) 1:44.00
0037 STOYANOV, BLAGOVEST NIKOLOV +1.77 +0.11
3 FRA 0123  HOYER, DIDIER 50.48(2) 1:44.46
0117 BOIVIN, OLIVIER +0.78 +0.57
4 EUN 0103  MASSEIKOV, ALEXANDRE 51.77(4) 1:45.25
0094 DOVGALENOK, DMITRI +2.07 +1.36
5 DEN 0071  NIELSSON, ARNE 51.89(5) 1:49.58
6
7
8

0067 FREDERIKSEN, CHRISTIAN WIGEO +2.19 +5.69
CuB 0062  ABALLI DELGADO, JUAN ANTONIO 53.55(6) 1:53.50
0066 ZAMORA MACHADO, FERNANDO +3.85 +9.61
MEX 0221  MARTINEZ SANTANA, JUAN 54.85(7) 1:55.50
0219 FERRER CRUZ, JOSE RAMON +5.15 +11.61
JPN 0208 TOYAMA, KATSUYA 55.22(8) 1:55.69
0209 UCHINO, TSUNEHISA +5.52 +11.80

HEAT 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time

GER 4 0151  PAPKE, ULRICH 49.58(2) 1:40.53
0156  SPELLY, INGO +0.48

HUN 0179  PALIZS, ATTILA 49.10(1) 1:41.71
0176  KOLONICS, GYORGY +1.18

TCH 0304 BARTUNEK, JAN 51.43(6) 1:42.42
0306 FIBIGR, WALDEMAR +2.33 +1.89

CAN 0040 CAIN, LARRY 50.35(4) 1:43.12
0042 FROST, DAVID +1.25 +2.59

ESP 0089 SUAREZ AMADOR, NARCISO 49.85(3) 1:43.63
0082 MIGUEL GOMEZ, ENRIQUE +0.75 +3.10

USA 0322 CARR, STEWART DENNIS 52.03(7) 1:46.85
0338 TERRELL, JIM R. +2.93 +6.32

POL 0242 DARSKI, TOMASZ 50.46(5) 1:46.93
0251 SOLODUCHA, ANDRZE] +1.36 +6.40

SEMI-FINAL 1

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 EUN 3 0103 MASSEIKOV, ALEXANDRE 48.81(1) 1:40.74
0094 DOVGALENOK, DMITRI
2 DEN 4 0071  NIELSSON, ARNE 49.74(2) 1:41.58
0067 FREDERIKSEN, CHRISTIAN WIGEO +0.93 +0.84
3 TCH 5 0304 BARTUNEK, JAN 50.35(3) 1:42.18
0306 FIBIGR, WALDEMAR +1.54 +1.44
4 MEX 6 0221  MARTINEZ SANTANA, JUAN 52.61(6) 1:46.55
0219 FERRER CRUZ, JOSE RAMON +3.80 +5.81
5 USA 2 0322 CARR, STEWART DENNIS 51.86(4) 1:46.62
6 0338 TERRELL, JIM R. +3.05 +5.88
JPN 1

0208 TOYAMA, KATSUYA 52.25(5) 1:47.58
0209 UCHINO, TSUNEHISA +3.44 +6.84




SEMI-FINAL 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 FRA 0123 HOYER, DIDIER 49.54(1) 1:42.09
0117 BOIVIN, OLIVIER
2 CAN 0040 CAIN, LARRY 50.20(3) 1:42.35
0042 FROST, DAVID +0.66 +0.26
3 POL 0242 DARSKI, TOMASZ 50.32(4) 1:42.72
0251 SOLODUCHA, ANDRZE] +0.78 +0.63
4 ESP 0089 SUAREZ AMADOR, NARCISO 50.16(2) 1:42.82
5

0082 MIGUEL GOMEZ, ENRIQUE +0.62 +0.73
CuB 0062  ABALLI DELGADO, JUAN ANTONIO 50.44(5) 1:43.04
0066 ZAMORA MACHADO, FERNANDO +0.90 +0.95

FINAL

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 EUN 8 0103  MASSEIKOV, ALEXANDRE 47.83(1) 1:41.54
0094 DOVGALENOK, DMITRI
GER 0151  PAPKE, ULRICH 49.06(3) 1:41.68
0156  SPELLY, INGO +1.23 +0.14
BUL 0034 MARINOV, MARTIN GUERGUIEV 50.07(7) 1:41.94
0037 STOYANOV, BLAGOVEST NIKOLOV +2.24 +0.40
ROU 0261  ANDRIEV, GHEORGHE 48.27(2) 1:42.84
0265  JURAVSCHI, NICOLAE +0.44 +1.30
DEN 0071  NIELSSON, ARNE 49.31(5) 1:42.92
0067 FREDERIKSEN, CHRISTIAN WIGEO +1.48 +1.38
FRA 0123 HOYER, DIDIER 49.23(4) 1:43.04
0117  BOIVIN, OLIVIER +1.40 +1.50
0179  PALIZS, ATTILA 49.53(6) 1:43.27
0176  KOLONICS, GYORGY +1.70 +1.73
0304 BARTUNEK, JAN 50.81(8) 1:44.70
0306 FIBIGR, WALDEMAR +2.98 +3.16
0040  CAIN, LARRY 50.98(9) 1:45.76
0042 FROST, DAVID +3.15 +4.22

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




SPRINT, MEN
Canadian-1, 1000 m

HEAT 1

Place Country Lane Number

Name

1 GER 4 0154
0130
0216
0269
0304
0242
0214

2 FRA
3 LAT
4 ROU
5 TCH
6 POL
7 KOR

HEAT 2

ROEDER, MATTHIAS
SYLVOZ, PASCAL
KLEMENTIEVS, IVANS
PARTNOI, VICTOR
BARTUNEK, JAN
DARSKI, TOMASZ
PARK, CHANG KYU

Place Country Lane Number

Name

1 CAN 4 0043
BUL 0027
EUN 0101
0295
0061
0336

CRO

2
3
4 SWE
5
6 USA

HEAT 3

GILES, STEPHEN CORY
BOUKHALOV, NIKOLAI PETKOV
KOSTOGLOD, ALEXANDRE
LILJEDAHL, PETER

POSLEK, VLADO

SPAULDING, FRED C.

Place Country Lane Number

Name

1 HUN 0184
2 GBR 0141
3 ESP 0075
4 CuB 0065
5 EST 0092
6 MEX 0221

ZALA, GYORGY

TRAIN, ANDREW JOHN

BEA GARCIA, JOSE ALFREDO
SILEGA CARBONELL, ARMANDO
TIKERPE, TIIT

MARTINEZ SANTANA, JUAN




REPECHAGE 1

Place Country Lane Number

Name

1 ROU 5 0269
2 USA 0336
3 CcuB 0065
4 CRO 0061
5 KOR 0214

REPECHAGE 2

PARTNOI, VICTOR

SPAULDING, FRED C.

SILEGA CARBONELL, ARMANDO
POSLEK, VLADO

PARK, CHANG KYU

Place Country Lane Number

Name

1 TCH 3
2 SWE
3 EST
4 MEX
5

0304
1 0295
4 0092
2 0221
POL 5 0242

SEMI-FINAL 1

BARTUNEK, JAN
LILJEDAHL, PETER
TIKERPE, TIIT

MARTINEZ SANTANA, JUAN
DARSKI, TOMASZ

Place Country Lane Number

Name

GER 5 0154
BUL 2 0027
LAT 9 0216
6 0184
7 0269
1 0221
4 0065
8 0075
3 0295

ROEDER, MATTHIAS
BOUKHALOV, NIKOLAI PETKOV
KLEMENTIJEVS, IVANS

ZALA, GYORGY

PARTNOI, VICTOR

MARTINEZ SANTANA, JUAN
SILEGA CARBONELL, ARMANDO
BEA GARCIA, JOSE ALFREDO
LILJEDAHL, PETER




SEMI-FINAL 2
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 FRA 2 0130 SYLVOZ, PASCAL
CAN 0043  GILES, STEPHEN CORY
TCH 0304 BARTUNEK, JAN
GBR 0141  TRAIN, ANDREW JOHN

2
3
4
5 EUN 0101 KOSTOGLOD, ALEXANDRE
6
7
8

USA 0336  SPAULDING, FRED C.

CRO 0061 POSLEK, VLADO

KOR 0214  PARK, CHANG KYU
DSQ  EST 0092  TIKERPE, TIIT

N o0 o1 W o v = hA

FINAL

Place Country Lane Number Name
1 BUL 5 0027 BOUKHALOV, NIKOLAI PETKOV

LAT 6 0216  KLEMENTIJEVS, IVANS
8 0184 ZALA, GYORGY
4 0154 ROEDER, MATTHIAS
7 0130 SYLVOZ, PASCAL
9
1
3
2

0141  TRAIN, ANDREW JOHN
0269 PARTNOI, VICTOR
0304 BARTUNEK, JAN

0043  GILES, STEPHEN CORY

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




SPRINT, MEN
Canadian-2, 1000 m

HEAT 1
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 GER 0151  PAPKE, ULRICH
0156  SPELLY, INGO
2 DEN 0071  NIELSSON, ARNE
0067 FREDERIKSEN, CHRISTIAN WIGEO
3 BUL 0034 MARINOV, MARTIN GUERGUIEV
0037 STOYANOV, BLAGOVEST NIKOLOV
4 POL 0247 KOSZYKOWSKI, DARIUSZ
0253  WALKOWIAK, MARIUSZ
5 GBR 0141  TRAIN, ANDREW JOHN
6
7

0142  TRAIN, STEPHEN DAVID

MEX 0222 ROMERO CASALES, JOSE ANTONIO
0219 FERRER CRUZ, JOSE RAMON

CuB 0066 ZAMORA MACHADO, FERNANDO
0062  ABALLI DELGADO, JUAN ANTONIO

HEAT 2
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 ROU 8 0261  ANDRIEV, GHEORGHE
0265  JURAVSCHI, NICOLAE
FRA 6 0123 HOYER, DIDIER
0117 BOIVIN, OLIVIER
7 0179  PALIZS, ATTILA
0176  KOLONICS, GYORGY
4 0097 IGRAEV, ALEXEI
2
3
5

0096 GROMOVITCH, ALEXANDRE
0040  CAIN, LARRY

0042  FROST, DAVID

0208 TOYAMA, KATSUYA

0209 UCHINO, TSUNEHISA

0329  JONES, WYATT RANDAL
0337 STEWARD, GREGORY ALLEN

2
3
4
5
6
7

SEMI-FINAL 1
Place Country Lane Number Name

HUN 1 0179  PALIZS, ATTILA
0176  KOLONICS, GYORGY

CcuB 0066 ZAMORA MACHADO, FERNANDO
0062  ABALLI DELGADO, JUAN ANTONIO

GBR 0141  TRAIN, ANDREW JOHN
0142 TRAIN, STEPHEN DAVID

POL 0247 KOSZYKOWSKI, DARIUSZ
0253  WALKOWIAK, MARIUSZ

JPN 0208 TOYAMA, KATSUYA
0209 UCHINO, TSUNEHISA




SEMI-FINAL 2
Place Country Lane Number Name
1 BUL 4 0034 MARINOV, MARTIN GUERGUIEV
0037 STOYANOV, BLAGOVEST NIKOLOV
EUN 0097 IGRAEV, ALEXEI
0096 GROMOVITCH, ALEXANDRE
CAN 0040 CAIN, LARRY
0042 FROST, DAVID
MEX 0222 ROMERO CASALES, JOSE ANTONIO
0219 FERRER CRUZ, JOSE RAMON
USA 0329 JONES, WYATT RANDAL
0337 STEWARD, GREGORY ALLEN

FINAL

Place Country Lane Number Name
1 GER 5 0151  PAPKE, ULRICH
0156  SPELLY, INGO
DEN 0071  NIELSSON, ARNE
FRA

8
0067 FREDERIKSEN, CHRISTIAN WIGEO
4 0123 HOYER, DIDIER
0117  BOIVIN, OLIVIER
6 0261  ANDRIEV, GHEORGHE
0265 JURAVSCHI, NICOLAE
1 0179  PALIZS, ATTILA
0176  KOLONICS, GYORGY
9 0034 MARINOV, MARTIN GUERGUIEV
0037 STOYANOV, BLAGOVEST NIKOLOV
2 0040  CAIN, LARRY
0042  FROST, DAVID
3 0097 IGRAEV, ALEXEI

0096 GROMOVITCH, ALEXANDRE
7 0066 ZAMORA MACHADO, FERNANDO
0062  ABALLI DELGADO, JUAN ANTONIO

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




SPRINT, WOMEN
Kayak-1, 500 m
HEAT 1 B}l

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 GER 3 0155 SCHMIDT, BIRGIT 54.34(1) 1:52.49

2 HUN 1 0175 KOBAN, RITA 55.33(3) 1:53.36
+0.99 +0.87
3 ITA 0197 IDEM, JOSEFA 55.23(2)  1:54.08
+0.89 +1.59
4 POL 0243  DYLEWSKA, IZABELLA 55.64(4) 1:55.72
+1.30 +3.23
5 AUT 0018 PROFANTER, URSULA 56.10(5)  1:56.25
6
7

+1.76 +3.76
DEN 0069 KNUDSEN, YVONNE B. 58.36(6)  2:01.09
+4.02 +8.60
RSA 0286  SIMPSON, DENE 1:01.71(7) 2:06.62
+7.37 +14.13

HEAT 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 SWE 5 0293 GUNNARSSON, SUSANNE 55.73(2) 1:54.14
+0.88
CAN 0039 BRUNET, CAROLINE 54.85(1) 1:56.32
FRA

+2.18
0122 GOETSCHY, SABINE 56.11(3) 1:57.68
+1.26 +3.54

+2.06 +4.60
0090 TORREION DIAZ, SUSANA 59.13(5) 2:03.76
+4.28 +9.62

2 3
3 2
4 SUI 4 0288 HARALAMOW, INGRID 56.91(4) 1:58.74
5 6

ESP

HEAT 3
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
USA 4 0323 CONOVER, SHEILA 56.44(2) 1:54.57
+0.05
ROU 6 0279 TOMA, SANDA 56.39(1) 1:55.24
+0.67
EUN 5 0112 VAAG, IRINA 57.70(3) 1:57.47
+1.31 +2.90
GBR 3

0140 THOROGOOD, ALISON J. 58.50(4) 1:57.63
+2.11 +3.06




SEMI-FINAL 1
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 ITA 5 0197 IDEM, JOSEFA 53.91(2) 1:51.56

+0.15
2 GER 7 0155 SCHMIDT, BIRGIT 53.76(1) 1:5(2).13
+0.57
3 CAN 2 0039 BRUNET, CAROLINE 53.92(3) 1:52.69
+0.16 +1.13
4 AUT 3 0018 PROFANTER, URSULA 54.47(4) 1:52.86
+0.71 +1.30
5 USA 1 0323 CONOVER, SHEILA 55.88(5) 1:53.05
+2.12 +1.49
6 EUN 6 0112 VAAG, IRINA 56.42(6) 1:56.71
+2.66 +5.15
7 ESP 8 0090 TORREION DIAZ, SUSANA 57.25(7) 2:00.33
+3.49 +8.77

8 RSA 4

0286  SIMPSON, DENE 59.68(8) 2:02.42
+5.92 +10.86

SEMI-FINAL 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 HUN 6 0175 KOBAN, RITA 53.48(1) 1:50.97

2 POL 0243  DYLEWSKA, IZABELLA 54.36(3) 1:51.61

+0.88 +0.64
3 FRA 0122  GOETSCHY, SABINE 53.95(2) 1:51.99

+0.47 +1.02
4 0293  GUNNARSSON, SUSANNE 55.09(5) 1:52.30

+1.61 +1.33
5 0279 TOMA, SANDA 54.86(4) 1:52.82
6
7
8

+1.38 +1.85
0288 HARALAMOW, INGRID 56.71(6) 1:55.36
+3.23 +4.39
0069 KNUDSEN, YVONNE B. 56.89(7) 1:57.94
+3.41 +6.97
0140 THOROGOOD, ALISON J. 58.72(8) 1:58.23
+5.24 +7.26




FINAL

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 GER 4 0155 SCHMIDT, BIRGIT 53.71(1) 1:51.60

HUN 0175 KOBAN, RITA 53.79(2) 1:51.96
0.08 +0.36

POL 0243  DYLEWSKA, IZABELLA 54.50(4) 1:52.36
0.79 +0.76

ITA 0197 IDEM, JOSEFA 54.65(5) 1:52.78
0.94

AUT

FRA

. +1.18
0018 PROFANTER, URSULA 54.95(7) 1:53.17
1.24 +1.57
0122 GOETSCHY, SABINE 54.88(6) 1:53.3%
. +1.
0039 BRUNET, CAROLINE . 1:54.82
. +3.22
0279 TOMA, SANDA . 1:54.84
. +3.24
0293 GUNNARSSON, SUSANNE 1:55.55
2.19 +3.95
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SPRINT, WOMEN
Kayak-2, 500 m

HEAT 1

Place Country Lane Number

Name

250 m

Time

1 GER 0152
0159

2 HUN 0175
0171
3 ROU 0279
0276
4 AUS 0016
0012

5 DEN 0068
0069

6 ESP 0088
0077
7

NOR 0226
0229

HEAT 2

PORTWICH, RAMONA
VON SECK, ANKE
KOBAN, RITA
DONUSZ, EVA

TOMA, SANDA
SIMION, CARMEN
WOOD, ANNA MARIA
RANDLE, KERRI LEIGH

KNUDSEN, JEANETTE BRANDSTRUP
KNUDSEN, YVONNE BRANDSTRUP

SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, BELEN
COSTA IGLESIAS, JOAQUINA
BRANNSTEN, HEGE
RASMUSSEN, INGEBORG NANCY

29.50(1)

50.53(2)
+1.03
51.75(4)
+2.25
51.39(3)
+1.89
52.38(6)
+2.88
51.86(5)
+2.36
53.17(7)
+3.67

1:41.82

1:42.54
+0.72
1:44.26
+2.44
1:44.76
+2.94
1:45.82
+4.00
1:46.64
+4.82
1:49.58
+7.76

Place Country Lane Number

Name

250 m

Time

1 SWE 4 0293
0290

CHN 0057

0054
TCH 0310
0309
0206
0207
BUL 0035
0033

2
3
4 JPN
5

HEAT 3

GUNNARSSON, SUSANNE
ANDERSSON, AGNETA

ZHAO, XTAOLI

NING, MENGHUA

JOBANKOVA, PAVLINA
JANACKOVA, JITKA

KOBAYASHI, MIYUKI

MUTO, KEIKO

PINDJEVA, BONKA RANGUELOVA
KITCHUKOVA, MARIA KOLEVA

49.86(1)

50.03(2)
+0.17
52.07(3)
+2.21
53.84(5)
+3.98
53.10(4)
+3.24

1:42.23

1:43.07
+0.84
1:47.86
+5.63
1:48.40
+6.17
1:50.04
+7.81

Place Country Lane Number

Name

250 m

Time

1 CAN 1 0045
0047

POL 3 0243
0252

FRA 2 0122
0120

4 0105
0106

5 0280
0286

6 0332
0334

2
3
4
5
6

HERST, ALISON
MACASKILL, KLARA
DYLEWSKA, IZABELLA
URBANCZYK, ELZBIETA
GOETSCHY, SABINE
BREGEON, BERNADETTE
SAMOILOVA, IRINA
SAVENKO, GALINA
CARSTENS, LESLEY
SIMPSON, DENE
MARINO, CATHY J.
PHILLIPS, TRACI

29.85(1)

50.41(3)
+0.56
50.14(2)
+0.29
50.69(4)
+0.84
56.81(6)
+6.96
51.57(5)
+1.72

1:43.73

1:44.43
+0.70
1:45.19
+1.46
1:46.06
+2.33
1:52.92
+9.19
1:53.52
+9.79




SEMI-FINAL 1
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 GER 2 0152 PORTWICH, RAMONA 49.03(1) 1:40.50
0159 VON SECK, ANKE
CAN 0045 HERST, ALISON 49.44(2) 1:42.30
0047 MACASKILL, KLARA +0.41 +1.80
ROU 0279 TOMA, SANDA 50.57(5) 1:42.35
0276  SIMION, CARMEN +1.54 +1.85
CHN 0057 ZHAO, XIAOLI 50.52(4) 1:42.86
0054 NING, MENGHUA +1.49 +2.36
DEN 0068 KNUDSEN, JEANETTE BRANDSTRUP 51.96(8) 1:43.58
FRA
AUS
EUN
JPN

0069 KNUDSEN, YVONNE BRANDSTRUP +2.93 +3.08
0122  GOETSCHY, SABINE 49.99(3) 1:43.61
0120 BREGEON, BERNADETTE +0.96 +3.11
0016 WOOD, ANNA MARIA 50.58(6) 1:44.05
0012 RANDLE, KERRI LEIGH +1.55 +3.55
0105 SAMOILOVA, IRINA 50.96(7) 1:45.20
0106  SAVENKO, GALINA +1.93 +4.70
0206  KOBAYASHI, MIYUKI 52.57(9) 1:46.38
0207 MUTO, KEIKO +3.54 +5.88
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SEMI-FINAL 2
Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 HUN 5 0175 KOBAN, RITA 48.82(1) 1:40.63
0171 DONUSZ, EVA
SWE 0293  GUNNARSSON, SUSANNE 49.53(2) 1:41.08
0290 ANDERSSON, AGNETA +0.71 +0.45
POL 0243 DYLEWSKA, IZABELLA 49.83(3) 1:43.50
0252  URBANCZYK, ELZBIETA +1.01 +2.87
ESP 0088 SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, BELEN 51.52(6) 1:44.54
0077  COSTA IGLESIAS, JOAQUINA +2.70 +3.91
USA 0332 MARINO, CATHY 1. 50.96(5) 1:45.50
TCH
NOR
BUL
RSA

0334  PHILLIPS, TRACI +2.14 +4.87
0310 JOBANKOVA, PAVLINA 50.89(4) 1:45.95
0309 JANACKOVA, JITKA +2.07 +5.32
0226  BRANNSTEN, HEGE 53.32(7) 1:47.48
0229 RASMUSSEN, INGEBORG NANCY +4.50 +6.85
0035 PINDJEVA, BONKA RANGUELOVA 54.15(8) 1:50.28
0033  KITCHUKOVA, MARIA KOLEVA +5.33 +9.65
0280 CARSTENS, LESLEY 56.81(9) 1:54.80
0286  SIMPSON, DENE +7.99 +14.1

A 00O N O O W ~ N

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




FINAL

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time
1 GER 1 0152 PORTWICH, RAMONA 48.20(2) 1:40.29

0159 VON SECK, ANKE +0.05

SWE 0293  GUNNARSSON, SUSANNE 48.61(3) 1:40.41
0290 ANDERSSON, AGNETA +0.46 +0.12

HUN 0175 KOBAN, RITA 48.15(1) 1:40.81
0171 DONUSZ, EVA +0.52

ROU 0279 TOMA, SANDA 50.47(7) 1:42.12
0276  SIMION, CARMEN +2.32 +1.83

CAN 0045 HERST, ALISON 49.99(5) 1:42.14

POL

CHN

DEN

ESP

0047  MACASKILL, KLARA +1.84 +1.85
0243  DYLEWSKA, IZABELLA 50.11(6) 1:42.44
0252 URBANCZYK, ELZBIETA +1.96 +2.15
0057 ZHAO, XIAOLI 49.47(4) 1:42.46
0054  NING, MENGHUA +1.32 +2.17
0068  KNUDSEN, JEANETTE BRANDSTRUP 51.42(9) 1:43.98
0069 KNUDSEN, YVONNE BRANDSTRUP +3.27 +3.69
0088  SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, BELEN 51.41(8) 1:44.96
0077  COSTA IGLESIAS, JOAQUINA +3.26 +4.67
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SPRINT, WOMEN
Kayak-4, 500 m
HEAT 1 B}l

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time

1 CHN 4 0056 WEN, YANFANG 46.69(1) 1:36.15
0057  ZHAO, XIAOLI
0054 NING, MENGHUA
0055 WANG, JING
0323 CONOVER, SHEILA 47.09(2) 1:36.74
0325 HARBOLD, ALEXANDRA BERNHART +0.40 +0.59
0332 MARINO, CATHY 1.
0334  PHILLIPS, TRACI
0279 TOMA, SANDA 47.89(3) 1:36.82
0268 NICULA, CLAUDIA +1.20 +0.67
0276  SIMION, CARMEN
0343 IORDACHE, VIORICA
0194 CASAGRANDE, ANNACATIA 49.51(7) 1:38.82
0193 CALZAVARA, AMALIA +2.82 +2.67
0195 DAL SANTO, CHIARA
0201  MICHELI, LUCIA
0125 LASAK, FRANCOISE 49.12(6) 1:39.27
0120 BREGEON, BERNADETTE +2.43 +3.12
0119 BOULOGNE, ISABELLLE
0129 MICHAUT, ANNE
0016 WOOD, ANNA MARIA 48.79(5) 1:39.32
0007 COOPER, DENISE ESTHER +2.10 +3.17
0010 LEHUMANN, LYNDA CAROLINE
0011 MAYES, GAYLE JOY
0310 JOBANKOVA, PAVLINA 48.52(4) 1:40.57
0309 JANACKOVA, JITKA +1.83 +4.42
0307 HAVELKOVA, VLADIMIRA
0316 VOKURKOVA, IVANA
0035 PINDJEVA, BONKA RANGUELOVA 51.82(8) 1:45.39
0033 KITCHUKOVA, MARIA KOLEVA +5.13 +9.24
0036 RATCHEVA, KINKA BENEVA
0031 GUEORGUIEVA, TANIA GUEORGUIEVA




HEAT 2

Place Country Lane Number

Name

250 m

Time

1 HUN 8 0171
0170
0178
0175
0298
0294
0302
0290
0145
0155
0159
0152
0039
0045
0047
0051
0105
0106
0112
0110
0088
0077
0073
0083
0136
0135
0140
0143
0226
0225
0230
0229

DONUSZ, EVA

CZIGANY, KINGA
MESZAROS, ERIKA

KOBAN, RITA

OLSSON, ANNA

HAGLUND, MARIA
ROSENQVIST, SUSANNE
ANDERSSON, AGNETA
BORCHERT, KATRIN
SCHMIDT, BIRGIT

VON SECK, ANKE
PORTWICH, RAMONA
BRUNET, CAROLINE

HERST, ALISON

MACASKILL, KLARA
STAFFORD, KEVYN MARIE
SAMOILOVA, IRINA
SAVENKO, GALINA

VAAG, IRINA
TICHTCHENKO, OLGA
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, BELEN
COSTA IGLESIAS, JOAQUINA
ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, LUISA
PENAS BALCHADA, ANA
DRESSER, HILARY SARAH
DALLAWAY, ANDREA ELIZABETH
THOROGOOD, ALISON JANE
TROOP, SANDRA ELAINE
BRANNSTEN, HEGE
BERGSVIK, NINA
RASMUSSEN, TONE
RASMUSSEN, INGEBORG NANCY

46.11(2)
+0.31

45.80(1)

46.35(3)
+0.55

48.52(4)
+2.72

48.60(5)
+2.80

49.39(7)
+3.59

49.10(6)
+3.30

50.62(8)
+4.82

1:32.94

1:33.25
+0.31

1:34.13
+1.19

1:36.34
+3.40

1:38.25
+5.31

1:38.72
+5.78

1:40.22
+7.28

1:40.53
+7.59




SEMI-FINAL 1

Place Country Lane Number

Name

250 m

Time

1 GER 6 0145
0155
0159
0152
0105
0106
0112
0110
0016
0007
0010
0011
0194
0193
0195
0201
0136
0135
0140
0143
0035
0033
0036
0031

SEMI-FINAL 2

BORCHERT, KATRIN
SCHMIDT, BIRGIT

VON SECK, ANKE

PORTWICH, RAMONA
SAMOILOVA, IRINA

SAVENKO, GALINA

VAAG, IRINA

TICHTCHENKO, OLGA

WOOD, ANNA MARIA
COOPER, DENISE ESTHER
LEHUMANN, LYNDA CAROLINE
MAYES, GAYLE JOY
CASAGRANDE, ANNACATIA
CALZAVARA, AMALIA

DAL SANTO, CHIARA
MICHELI, LUCIA

DRESSER, HILARY SARAH
DALLAWAY, ANDREA ELIZABETH
THOROGOOD, ALISON JANE
TROOP, SANDRA ELAINE
PINDJEVA, BONKA RANGUELOVA
KITCHUKOVA, MARIA KOLEVA
RATCHEVA, KINKA BENEVA

GUEORGUIEVA, TANIA GUEORGUIEVA

47.76(1)

47.94(2)
+0.18

48.82(3)
+1.06

49.81(4)
+2.05

50.92(5)
+3.16

52.68(6)
+4.92

1:37.48

Place Country Lane Number

Name

250 m

1 CAN 5 0039
0045
0047
0051
0279
0268
0276
0343
0310
0309
0307
0316
0088
0077
0073
0083
0125
0120
0119
0129
0226
0225
0230
0229

BRUNET, CAROLINE
HERST, ALISON
MACASKILL, KLARA
STAFFORD, KEVYN MARIE
TOMA, SANDA

NICULA, CLAUDIA
SIMION, CARMEN
IORDACHE, VIORICA
JOBANKOVA, PAVLINA
JANACKOVA, JITKA
HAVELKOVA, VLADIMIRA
VOKURKOVA, IVANA
SANCHEZ JIMENEZ, BELEN
COSTA IGLESIAS, JOAQUINA
ALVAREZ IGLESIAS, LUISA
PENAS BALCHADA, ANA
LASAK, FRANCOISE
BREGEON, BERNADETTE
BOULOGNE, ISABELLLE
MICHAUT, ANNE
BRANNSTEN, HEGE
BERGSVIK, NINA
RASMUSSEN, TONE
RASMUSSEN, INGEBORG NANCY

47.43(1)

48.06(2)
+0.63

48.60(3)
+1.17

48.67(4)
+1.24

49.82(5)
+2.39

50.48(6)
+3.05

1:38.21
+0.35

1:40.12
+2.26

1:40.17
+2.31

1:41.83
+3.97

1:41.88
+4.02




FINAL

Place Country Lane Number Name 250 m Time

1 HUN 7 0171 DONUSZ, EVA 48.02(2) 1:38.32
0170 CZIGANY, KINGA +0.02
0178 MESZAROS, ERIKA
0175 KOBAN, RITA
0145 BORCHERT, KATRIN 48.00(1) 1:38.47
0155 SCHMIDT, BIRGIT +0.15
0159 VON SECK, ANKE
0152 PORTWICH, RAMONA
0298 OLSSON, ANNA 48.33(3) 1:39.79
0294 HAGLUND, MARIA +0.33 +1.47
0302 ROSENQVIST, SUSANNE
0290 ANDERSSON, AGNETA
0279 TOMA, SANDA 50.88(7) 1:41.02
0268 NICULA, CLAUDIA +2.88 +2.70
0276  SIMION, CARMEN
0343 IORDACHE, VIORICA
0056 WEN, YANFANG 48.86(4) 1:41.12
0057 ZHAO, XIAOLI +0.86 +2.80
0054 NING, MENGHUA
0055 WANG, JING
0039 BRUNET, CAROLINE 49.85(5) 1:42.28
0045 HERST, ALISON +1.85 +3.96
0047 MACASKILL, KLARA
0051 STAFFORD, KEVYN MARIE
0323 CONOVER, SHEILA 50.37(6) 1:43.00
0325 HARBOLD, ALEXANDRA BERNHART +2.37 +4.68
0332 MARINO, CATHY J.
0334  PHILLIPS, TRACI
0016 WOOD, ANNA MARIA 51.41(9) 1:43.88
0007 COOPER, DENISE ESTHER +3.41 +5.56
0010 LEHUMANN, LYNDA CAROLINE
0011 MAYES, GAYLE JOY
0105 SAMOILOVA, IRINA 50.96(8) 1:44.84
0106  SAVENKO, GALINA +2.96 +6.52
0112 VAAG, IRINA
0110 TICHTCHENKO, OLGA




Men's events

MEDAL SUMMARY (SPRINT)

Event

Gold

Silver

Bronze

C-1 500 m

C-1 1000 m

C-2 500 m

K-1 500 m

K-1 1000 m

K-2 500 m

Nikolay Bukhalov
Bulgaria (BUL)

Nikolay Bukhalov
Bulgaria (BUL)

Aleksandr Maseikov
Dmitri Dovgalenok
Unified Team (EUN)

Ulrich Papke
Ingo Spelly
Germany (GER)

Mikko Kolehmainen
Finland (FIN)

Clint Robinson
Australia (AUS)

Kay Bluhm
Torsten Gutsche
Germany (GER)

Kay Bluhm
Torsten Gutsche
Germany (GER)

Mario von Appen
Oliver Kegel
Thomas Reineck
André Wohllebe
Germany (GER)

Women's events

Michat Sliwinski
Unified Team (EUN)

Ivans Klementjevs
Latvia (LAT)

Ulrich Papke
Ingo Spelly
Germany (GER)

Christian Frederiksen
Arne Nielsson
Denmark (DEN)

Zsolt Gyulai
Hungary (HUN)

Knut Holmann
Norway (NOR)

Maciej Freimut
Wojciech Kurpiewski
Poland (POL)

Kalle Sundqvist
Gunnar Olsson
Sweden (SWE)

Ferenc Csipes
Zsolt Gyulay
Attila Abraham
Laszlo Fidel
Hungary (HUN)

Olaf Heukrodt
Germany (GER)

Gyorgy Zala
Hungary (HUN)

Martin Marinov
Blagovest Stoyanov
Bulgaria (BUL)

Didier Hoyer
Olivier Boivin
France (FRA)

Knut Holmann
Norway (NOR)

Greg Barton
United States (USA)

Bruno Dreossi
Antonio Rossi
Italy (ITA)

Grzegorz Kotowicz
Dariusz Biatkowski
Poland (POL)

Ramon Andersson
Kelvin Graham
Ian Rowling
Steven Wood
Australia (AUS)

Event

Gold

Silver

Bronze

K-1 500 m

K-2 500 m

Birgit Schmidt
Germany (GER)

Ramona Portwich
Anke von Seck
Germany (GER)

Rita K6ban

Eva Donusz
Erika Mészaros
Kinga Czigany
Hungary (HUN)

Rita KOban
Hungary (HUN)

Agneta Andersson
Susanne Gunnarsson
Sweden (SWE)

Katrin Borchert
Ramona Portwich
Birgit Schmidt
Anke von Seck
Germany (GER)

Izabela Dylewska
Poland (POL)

Rita K&ban
Eva Donusz
Hungary (HUN)

Anna Olsson
Agneta Andersson
Maria Haglund
Susanne Rosenqvist
Sweden (SWE)




MEDAL TABLE (SPRINT)

Nations

Medals

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Total

5O0ONOUTRWN

—
N

Germany (GER)
Bulgaria (BUL)
Hungary (HUN)
Unified Team (EUN)
Australia (AUS)
Finland (FIN)
Sweden (SWE)
Poland (POL)
Norway (NOR)
Denmark (DEN)
Latvia (LAT)

France (FRA)

Italy (ITA)

United States (USA)
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SLALOM, MEN
Kayak single

W

Pos. Country Name timITaUN p}omts
FERRAZZI, PIERPAOLO |1:51.64
CURINIER, SYLVAIN 08.09
FOX, RICHARD MUNRO
LETTMANN, JOCHEN 8.52
CIZMAN, ALBIN 2.12
SKOK, JANEZ 2.00
WEISS, RICH 9.29
POCK, HORST 2.22
BRUNOLD, THOMAS 4.99
SINS, FRITS 2.35
FORD, DAVID WATSON 2.70
RASPIN, IAN MICHAEL 1.91
ETXANIZ PENA, XAVIER 9.54
JACKSON, ERIC 2.59
KOHLER, MANUEL 3.68
JOHNSTONE, DONALD 0.71
HILGERT, LUBOS 1.63
GAGNON, PATRICE 6.25
FUJINO, TSUYOSHI 8.92
PRINDIS, PAVEL 2.60
BECKER, THOMAS 4.38
GRINGS, MARLON 0.86
SHIPLEY, SCOTT 0.64
BRISSAUD, LAURENT
BECKE, GREGOR 8.65
WILEY, IAN 0.45
VORSATZ, JENS
MARTINEZ, JOSE MARIA
SELBACH, GUSTAVO
JONES, MELVYN
STRUKELJ, MARJAN
POPOVSKI, LAZAR
RHEIN, RALPH 8.05
ADDISON, CORRAN 2.63
DJORDJEVIC, MILAN 0:00.00 . AB 2:26.28 1156.28
WADE, GARY PETER 2:20.61 1270.612:22.93 1162.93
GARCIA BENAVIDES, 3:19.23 :304.23|2:34.14 1169.14
JOAQUIN § §
STEINVORTH, 2:29.07 1269.07|2:26.11 1191.11
FERDINAND ; ;
(FéENNIE, ALEXANDER 2:06.79 1126.79|2:13.12 1198.12
RANT 5 5
MARICICH GARCIA, 2:10.05 1140.05|2:23.67 1198.67
JUAN PABLO E E
REYS, MICHAEL 1:51.90 1111.90|1:54.73 110 :224.73
ARE(I:\IAS CENTENO, 2:50.02 1170.02|2:59.52 75 1254.52
ERI : !
FONDEVIOLE, VINCENT |1:47.69 1112.69(2:00.19 165 (285.19
éLVAREZ SABORIO, 3:08.87 1458.8712:51.02 130 :301.02
ABRIEL : :

RUN 2

Total time points:
1116.64|1:46.89
1133.091:47.06
1119.73
1108.52 149.72
1112.12
1112.00
1114.29
1112.22
1124.99
1122.35
1112.70
1116.91
1174.54
1112.59
1113.68
1120.71
1116.63
1116.25
1128.92
1117.60
:119.38
1125.86
1119.64
1109.37
1133.65
1110.45
1120.51
1130.15
1122.14
1110.40
1110.11
1123.82

=9
a =

. Total

106.89
1107.06
1108.85
1109.72
110.73
111.52
113.12
114.41
114.69
114.77
115.32
115.52
116.47
117.04
117.06
117.73
118.48
118.79
1119.95
1119.99
1120.63
:00.82 120.82
:55.98 120.98
:53.02 123.02
:53.62 123.62
148.93 123.93
:54.37 1124.37
:54.69 1124.69
1127.09
5 70 130.70
1.75 131.75
| :05.72 135.72
1123.05|1:57.27 137.27
1157.63|2:10.71 150.71
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148.12
:54.41
:54.69
:49.77
:50.32
:50.52
:56.47
:52.04
:52.06
:52.73
:53.48
:53.79
:59.95
:54.99
:50.63
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SLALOM, MEN
Canadian single

RUN 1 RUN 2
Pos. Country Name time _ points. TotaI time points.
TCH  POLLERT, LUKAS 1:54.71 5 1119.71]1:53.69
GBR  MARRIOTT, GARETH :56.13 10 :126.13/1:51.48
USA  LUGBILL, JON 5 1118.62
ITA  DE MONTI, RENATO :10.01 0 (130.01|1:59.02
GER  LANG, MARTIN 5 1:120.67/1:59.19
FRA  BRUGVIN, EMMANUEL 5 1125.14/1:54.19
CRO  HERCEG, DANKO :58.55 10 1128.55|1:55.41
SLO  ZITNIK, BOSTJAN 7 72 1137.72 6 09
USA  HEARN, DAVID 1.70 1121.70 1.57
IRL  CORCORAN, MIKE :06.42 1131.42 :56.57
POL SARATA, GRZEGORZ :16.88 1161.88|2:02.12
POL  MIAZEK, ZBIGNIEW :03.03 1128.03|2:02.37
SLO  JAVORNIK, BORUT :59.78 1134.7812:03.94
SLO VIDMAR, JOZE :02.26 1122.26|1:59.57
FRA  HUMEAU, THIERRY 2 42 1127.4212:04.91
CAN  NORMAN, LARRY 1.65 1146.65|2:03.96
GER  KAUFMANN, SOEREN 4 80 1124.80|1:58.97
FRA  AVRIL, JACKY :57.18 1117.18|1:55.75
TCH  ONTKO, JURAJ 0 23 1120.23 6 29
CRO  PERESTEGI, STJEPAN 1.19 1151.19 1.98
ESP  VICENTE CASES, MARC 112.88 1142.88|2:09.38
DELANEY, MARK :06.66 1146.66 | 2:09.61
SELBACH, LEONARDO 15 54 1155.54|2:10.60
SHARPLIN, ROY 2:10.71 1135.71
DOUGLAS ;
GUERRERO 2:18.49 1148.49|2:14.74
TORRECILLAS, PERE !
PRUHER, JAKUB 2:09.53 1149.5312:16.85
ECKHARDT, PETER 2:08.98 1128.98|2:15.74
RALPH §
NORMAN, DANIEL 2:32.80 1157.802:27.54
ANDREW |
BIERYT, KRZYSZTOF 2:17.61 1142.61|2:24.01
MILDEVICH, LAZO 0:00.00 . AB |2:35.22
CLAWSON, ADAM 2:04.23 1129.2312:07.17

. Total

1113.69
1116.48
1118.89
1119.02
:119.19
1119.19
1120.41
1121.09
1121.57
1121.57
1122.12
1122.37
1123.94
1124.57
1124.91
1128.96
1133.97
1135.75
1136.29
1136.98
1139.38
1139.61
1140.60
1144.48
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SLALOM, MEN
Canadian double

RUNT RUN2

Pos. Country Name time _ points. Total time points. Total

USA  STRAUSBAUGH, SCOTT |2:04.82 0 .124.82(2:02.41 0 122.41
JACOBI, JOE | |

TCH  SIMEK, MIROSLAV 2:0691 5 1131.91/1:59.25 1124.25
ROHAN, JIRI | |

FRA  ADISSON, FRANCK 2:04.09 20 :144.09|2:04.38 1124.38
FORGUES, WILFRID | |

MCEWAN, JAMIE 2:11.35 5 i136.35|2:08.05 128.05
HALLER, LECKY | |

MATTI, UELI 2:13.71 20 1153.71|2:03.55 1128.55
MATTI, PETER | |

131.86

132.83

133.75

135.82

136.03

PETRICEK, JAN 2:07.25 5 1132.25/2:06.86
1136.33
SAIDI, THIERRY 2:07.29 132.29/2:07.96
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PETRICEK, TOMAS :

BERRO, MANFRED 2:20.60 1170.60|2:07.83

TRUMMER, MICHAEL

KOLOMANSKI, KRZYSZTOF| 2:07.76 1142.762:08.75

STANISZEWSKI, MICHAL ;

CLOUGH, ANDREW 2:10.56 1140.56|2:10.82

CLOUGH, IAIN 5

LOOSE, THOMAS 2:09.47 1144.47|2:11.03

HEMMER, FRANK :

STERCL, PAVEL 2:10.42 1130.42|2:11.33

STERCL, PETR ’ :
1137.96

DEL REY, EMMANUEL : ;

WEINTROB, ELLIOT 2:20.59 1150.59|2:27.08 5 :152.08

MCCORMICK, MARTIN i i

WILSON, ANDREW 2:25.71 1160.71|2:26.67 10 :156.67

PALLISTER, MATTHEW i i

BIAU, ERIC 2:08.83 1133.83|2:30.64 10 :160.64

DAILLE, BERTRAN

ARROWSMITH, CHRIS | 2:24.50 1174.50|2:21.89 70 :211.89

BRAIN, PAUL ANTHONY ; ;

RAUMANN, UDO 2:16.05 1146.05|2:21.51 165 :306.51

HUEBBERS, RUEDIGER ! !
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SLALOM, WOMEN
Kayak single

RUN 1 i RUN 2 i
Pos. Country Name fime  points. Total fime points| Total
GER  MICHELER, ELISABETH [2:06.19 10 :136.19]2:06. 1126.41
AUS  WOODWARD, DANIELLE |2:21.54 10 :151.54|2:08. 1128.27
GER ROTH, EVA 2.53 0 1:152.53|2:07. 1132.29
FRA  AGULHON, MARIANNE 544 5 :140.44)|2:12. 1132.89
STRIEPECKE, KORDULA 1.51 5 :136.51(2:09. 1134.49
TCH  GROSSMANNOVA, 542 5 1140.42|2:10. 1135.79

ZDENKA : :
HEARN, CATHY 1.99 0 :151.99|2:14. 1139.51
BOIXEL, ANNE 8.19 65 :203.19|2:15. 1140.81
LIKE, KAREN THERESA 8.34 10 :148.34|2:17. 1142.26
SIMPSON, LYNN 538 5 1:144.24|2:14. 10 :140.38
3.82 15 :147.64|2:17. 10 :148.82

FOX, RACHEL NORAH
MARTINEZ ARRIETA, 3.14 15 1168.14|2:19. 10 149.02
0.41 15 i155.41]2:19. 10 1149.03

3
11
11
11
3
11
11
11
11
3
CRISTINA
GIAIPRON, CRISTINA 2 . .
:30.78 10 :160.78|2:19. 10 1149.59
:20.86 10 :150.86]2:10. 20 1150.76
:0
:0
11
4
2
2
:0
4
11
11
5
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KNAPCZYK, BOGUSLAWA
8.06 10 5138.06 :16. 15 5151.08

JERUSALMI-FOX,
MYRIAM
6.43 15 1141.43(2:17.30 15 152.30
839 5 :143.39|2:22.64 15 (157.64

WOODS, JOANNE
HILGERTOVA, STEPANKA
3.97 10 {173.97/2:25.83 15 i160.83
6.09 10 |156.09(2:26.66 20 |166.66

EIZMENDI PEREZ,
536 0 :145.36(2:43. 15 i178.77

MARIA

BLUMA, DZINTRA
6.75 5 5131.75 11, 55 5186.46
7.75 165 :332.75|2:53. 20 :193.80

BOYLE, SHERYL

LANGFORD, MARGARET
538 15 :150.38]2:20. 110 :250.99
8.84 20 1158.84|2:

LOUISE

CHLADEK, DANA
HANOLD, MAYLON T.
SADILOVA, MARCELA
KOBAYASHI, HIROKO
MONTENEGRO CONEJO,
GILDA

NNNNN NNN NNN NNDN NNNNNN NNNNN

0.27 470 1640.27




MEDAL SUMMARY (SLALOM)

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Men's K-1

Women's K-1

Lukas Pollert
Czechoslovakia (TCH)

Scott Strausbaugh
Joe Jacobi
United States (USA)

Pierpaolo Ferrazzi
Italy (ITA)

Elisabeth Micheler-Jones

Germany (GER)

Gareth Marriott
Great Britain (GBR)

Miroslav Simek
Jiri Rohan
Czechoslovakia (TCH)

Sylvain Curinier
France (FRA)

Danielle Woodward
Australia (AUS)

MEDAL TABLE (SLALOM)

Jacky Auvril
France (FRA)

Franck Adisson
Wilfrid Forgues
France (FRA)

Jochen Lettmann
Germany (GER)

Dana Chladek
United States (USA)

Medals

Nations Bronze

Gold Silver Total

Czechoslovakia (TCH)
Germany (GER)
United States (USA)
Italy (ITA)

France (FRA)
Australia (AUS)

Great Britain (GBR)

Overall:
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